


Bl FH 2 F FE 451 ZParts List For FTLIJ03 Collarettes Knitted Binding

>,
%

1. FTCICJ03 289

—
—
= e
- O o
Ll D j=)
S B | g
= N
o~ o~
I N
o v
w
—
) =t
o 2| 3
v O <
= s
= Ay
—~ o~
I ~
I I
m w v
=
L
Z
o
L
Q
=
<
s
=<
A = )
F =
x| K =)
< = W
o 5| 9
o S
EGEN v
— —
(= =}
=% =
=
> o o
o~ ﬂ
I =
wy v
= L k)
.8 5 e
g5 BE 2T
Bl E e 2y
%mpiﬁgﬁ
= Z £
Z
=
%ﬂ/f s} N
M 2




1. FTO 03 2R B fE 40 32 ] 2441 Z£Parts List For FTLIJ03 Collarettes Knitted Binding

FFak YrkleRaR

Ref. No. Parts Number
1 2210030101
2 2210030102
3 5221DF03563
4 5223FD03560
5 s

6 .

7 2210390256
8 5223DG0001

I i

Description

R#H{# Front Cover ---
[iEEZ Dust Cover -------
B34 Diff Feed Dog

FEAMEE Main Feed DOg ---=-=-mmmmmmmmmm e
$11% Needle plate (see Left Page) =--=-m-mmmmmmmmmmm e
JEEHAE Press Foot Asm. (see Left Page) —-------mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm oo

LIRS S ———
A4 Feed Dog Asm,

HAT &
Amt.Req.
1

e



i R SELRSE FH 25 - FParts List For FTLJ 103 Folder and Tape Guide

>,
%

2. FTULILI03 7B J

— (el =

16

8. SEEARIZL Folder Type

5
<~
=
= = /A
S F @
[ S 0
- |25
= 2o
S RN se
f)
N
=
5
e
8 | B S
= = o
E g3
N
=
s
o
a3
—
=] [an]
2| 8=
[ o 0
o~ <=
o T
E |32
f)
NI
=
" 2
iy > Fe]
= e =z
=
M& Z |m&E
= i




2. FTLILI03 2P e U S8 F 25442 Parts List For FTLJ[J03 Folder and Tape Guide

FFak YrkleRaR

Ref. No. Parts Number

1 2210030201

2 8MMO04281207A
3 2210030203

4 8MB04280807K
5 2200030214

6 90PW050

7 8MB05320710A
S
9 2210030209

10 2200030206

11 8MMO005321409A
12 2200030202

13 8SB44400407K
14 8SK56320608A
15 2200030218

16 2200030219

17 2200030220

18 8MC04280807D
19 8SA44400307A
20 2200030223

21 2200030224

22 2200030225

23 8SN44400400E
24 2210030224

25 220A0030228

% T

Description

B HE

BRI Farbric Side Plate -----m-smmmmmmmmmmmmmo oo
AR Screw (CT0202 M4-0.7%12) -=--nmmnmmmmmmmmmm oo

[/iEEZ Dust Cover

IR Screw (CTO215 M4-0.7%8) =--nmmnmmmmmmmmmm oo
EAFAIAR Fabric Silde Plate -------smnsmmmmmmmm oo

P Washer ----

1A% Screw (C030217 M5-0.8%7) =-nnmmmmmmmmmmm oo

e AIE R Folder

(See Left page ) -=-=-===m-mmmmmmmmmmo oo

ST Folder SUpPOTt ----mm-mmmmmmmm oo

HEHE FixingPlate

IR Screw (CT0632 MS5-0.8%14) --mmmmmmmmmmmmmm e
BB AR Folder Clamp =-----nmmmsmmmsmom oo
IR Screw(C030203 9/64"-40%4) =-mnmmmmmmmmmmm e
IR Screw (C030204 7/32"-32%6) =----mmmmmmmmmmmm s
HAFARZE Tape Guide Holder --------mmmmmmmmmm e

1% Stud

#E Washer ----

IEAR Screw (CTO130 M4-0.7#8) -mnmmmmmmmmmmmmm e
e N O & (1 1) N T 5 S —
HAFFE Tape Guide Holder -=---mmmmmmmmmm oo
HAFRE Tape Guide Holder ------mmmmmmmmmm s
TALEAEEBE Tape Adjusting holder -=-=-=m-mmmmmmmmmoo oo
B24% Screw (SHOLO4 11/64"-40%4) <memmmemmem oo
FHENAII Aux. Cloth Plate --------msmmmmmmmm oo
HAFAH Tape Guide Set =--mmmmmmmmmmm oo

*EREE HCustom-made [tem

Amt.Req.

> N S I NS R NG T N I WS T N I e N e N R e e i S S e W T N I



3. TS005 ERlfE #5451 #Parts List For TS00S Tape Stand




3. TS005 ERlfE #5451 #Parts List For TS00S Tape Stand

7k
Ref. No.
1

— O 00 1 O\ LD B~ LN

Yk R

Parts Number
4TS0050101
4TS0050102
8SG56320500A
4TS0050104
4TS0050105
8SK60281207F
8WEF50202210A
90BL100
4TS0050109
4TS005A0102

% T

Description

B HE

FKE Plastic Plate —---=mmmmmmmm e oo e

R Ring ----

BE A% Screw (SHOA25 7/32"-32%5) meommmeemmmeemmeemmeem oo

1ZFE Rod --------
J# Stand Base ---
W% Screw ------
IR Screw ------
Mk Ball --------

#J# Stand Base

A EEEH RING A S mmmm oo

Amt.Req.
1

—_ = = 0O DN = DN



